Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  02/2014 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type MXG
Subminiature
Medium Time Delay Fuse
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
Time Characteristics:

0.0179
250V
MXG-250mA 250mA •  0.0205
MXG-300mA 300mA   0.0333
MXG-315mA 315mA •  0.0353
MXG-350mA 350mA   0.0583
MXG-375mA 375mA   0.098
MXG-400mA 400mA   0.141
MXG-500mA 500mA •  0.208
MXG-600mA 600mA   0.322
MXG-630mA 630mA •  0.328
MXG-750mA 750mA   0.606
MXG-800mA 800mA •  0.933
MXG-1A 1A •
1.290
MXG-1.2A 1.2A   1.613
MXG-1.25A 1.25A •  1.663
MXG-1.5A 1.5A   1.922
MXG-1.6A 1.6A •  1.940
MXG-2A 2A •  4.608
MXG-2.5A 2.5A •  5.409
MXG-3A 3A   9.248
MXG-3.15A 3.15A •  9.595
MXG-3.5A 3.5A   10.12
MXG-4A 4A •  30.75
MXG-5A 5A  • 43.81
MXG-6A 6A
56.22
MXG-6.3A 6.3A  • 60.38
MXG-7A 7A   65.17
MXG-8A 8A   72.94
MXG-9A 9A   83.42
MXG-10A 10A   90.79
• for Approved
Warning:
-Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical
arcing and/or flame.